
BUNNY RUN MAIN CATEGORY STANDINGS ONLY
 Open          Points

IAN HOLMES, BINGLEY                            V40 8
LEWIS BYRAM, HOLMFIRTH                   U16 12
SAM WATSON, WHARFEDALE 19
CHRIS WILLIAMS, QUEENSBURY RC 20
EDAN WHITELAW, CALDER                     U16 25
JACK DENTON, CALDER                           U16 30
ALISTAIR REES, HOLMFIRTH                   V40 53
KATIE WALSHAW, HOLMFIRTH                   F 54
ROBIN LAWRENCE, BINGLEY 58
HARRY MUIR, WHARFEDALE                  U16 71
JAMES LUND, KLY & C                               U14 85
BEN SMALL, KLY & C 82
TRISTAN SHEARD, STAINLAND               V40 87
STEVEN EASTWOOD, HOLMFIRTH 92
ROB FURNESS, HORSFORTH 92
MARK SENNETT, WHARFEDALE 93

V40          
IAN HOLMES, BINGLEY 3
ALISTAIR REES, HOLMFIRTH 12
ROBIN LAWRENCE, BINGLEY 13
TRISTAN SHEARD, STAINLAND 20
ANDY NICOLL, BINGLEY 22

V50          
ALAN WRIGHT, UA 6
PHIL McGEEVER, HORSFORTH 13
ANDREW ROBINSON, CLAYTON           V60 15

V60          
ANDREW ROBINSON, CLAYTON 4
PETER JAGAN, BINGLEY 7
BRUCE DUNCAN, BINGLEY 11

V70
No counters
U14          

JAMES LUND, KLY & C 5
OLIVER REES, HOLMFIRTH 9
THOMAS NELSON, WHARFEDALE 16



LEWIS BARTHOLOMEW, HOLMFIRTH 19
MATTHEW MERRICK, BINGLEY 22
LOUIS HOLMES, UA 33

U16          
LEWIS BYRAM, HOLMFIRTH 3
EDAN WHITELAW, CALDER 7
JACK DENTON, CALDER 10
HARRY MUIR, WHARFEDALE 16
JAMES LUND, KLY & C                            U14 23
GEORGE GREEN, HOLMFIRTH 37
OLIVER REES, HOLMFIRTH                    U14 38
DANIEL MADDEN, UA 49
THOMAS NELSON, WHARFEDALE        U14 52
MATTHEW MERRICK, BINGLEY             U14 52
LEWIS BARTHOLOMEW, HOLMFIRTH       U14 52
LAVELL PIERRE, HOLMFIRTH 60

F          
KATIE WALSHAW, HOLMFIRTH 5
ZARA KNAPPY, KLY & C 12
CAROLINE HARDING, P&B 24
ROSIE HELLAWELL, KLY & C 28
RUBY SYKES, HOLMFIRTH 41
SALLY HANDFORD, KLY & C 57
MADELEINE ROBINSON LORD, UA 65
RUTH BERESFORD, TRAFFORD 74
LUCY BYRAM, HOLMFIRTH                     U14 76
ERICA BYRAM, HOLMFIRTH                    U14 78
VICTORIA MERRICK, BINGLEY               U14 83
VICKY OMELIANOWICZ, BINGLEY 88

F40          
GILL MYERS, WHARFEDALE                       V50 4
AILEEN BALDWIN, STAINLAND                  V60 16
BECKY WEIGHT, BINGLEY                            V50 19
TASMIN TREASURE JONES, BINGLEY 23
ADELA REPERECKI, ILKLEY                         V50 25
NERYS ROBINSON, UA 29

F50                
GILL MYERS, WHARFEDALE 3
AILEEN BALDWIN, STAINLAND                 V60 13



BECKY WEIGHT, BINGLEY 15
F60          

AILEEN BALDWIN, STAINLAND 3
MARGARET JAGAN, CRAVEN ENERGY 6

FU14          
LUCY BYRAM, HOLMFIRTH 4
ERICA BYRAM, HOLMFIRTH 6
VICTORIA MERRICK, BINGLEY 8
OLIVIA ROPER, BINGLEY 20
TEGAN KNAPPY, KLY & C 21
LUCY SHUTT, BINGLEY 25

FU16          
LUCY BYRAM, HOLMFIRTH                       U14 6
ERICA BYRAM, HOLMFIRTH                      U14 9
VICTORIA MERRICK, BINGLEY                 U14 12
ELLIE LAMBERT, WHARFEDALE 15
ISSY WHARTON, CALDER 29
OLIVIA ROPER, BINGLEY                           U14 40
TEGAN KNAPPY, KLY & C                           U14 42
LUCY SHUTT, BINGLEY                               U14 47
HANNAH NEWBOLD, WHARFEDALE 52
DAISY MAE SMITH, HOLMFIRTH               U14 57


